

WBUD050010262024



Matrimonial Suit/83/2024

Sibu Mandal @ Shibu Mandal Vs. Bipana Limboo @ Bipana Subba

Order No. : 08

Dated : 10.03.2026

Ld. Regular P.O is on duty for Special Intensive Revision.

Today is fixed for reconciliation.

No step taken for both parties as there is Resolution by local Bar Association.

Accordingly, let a further date be fixed.

Fix 15.05.2026 for reconciliation.

D/C

Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D,i/c

(Pinaki Mitra: WB00688)
Addl. Dist. & Sess. Judge
Islampur, U/D, i/c